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Figure 4.4
Offshore Export Cable Corridor 

Nearshore Refinements

0 1 2 3 km

0 1 2 Miles



Legend:

605000 610000 615000 620000
33

00
00

33
50

00
34

00
00

34
50

00

±

Report:

Legend:

Site Selection and Assessment of Alternatives
Preliminary Environmental Information Report (PEIR)

REV SCALE SIZE CHK APRDATE

A 23/03/2021 AZ MW MW

DRW

A31:65,000

Sheringham Shoal and 
Dudgeon Extension Projects

Figure 4.5
Scoping Onshore Cable Corridor and 

Constraints
Sheet 1 of 4

Onshore Scoping

Corridor

Hornsea Project
Three red line
boundary

Norfolk Boreas Red
Line Boundary

Sheringham Shoal
Underground Cable

Dudgeon
Underground Cable

Scheduled
Monument

Registered Park and
Garden

Conservation Area

Ancient Woodland

County Wildlife Site
(CWS)

Local Nature

Reserve (LNR)

Country Parks

Ramsar

Special Protection
Area (SPA)

Special Area of

Conservation (SAC)

Area of Outstanding

Natural Beauty
(AONB)

National Nature
Reserve (NNR)

Sites of Special
Scientific Interest
(SSSI)

Authorised Landfill

Site

Historic Landfill Site

National Trust
Ownership

Environment Agency

Main River

Flood Zone 3

Flood Zone 2

High Pressure Gas
Pipe location

Data Sources: © The Crown Estate, 2020; Natural England,
2020; National Trust, 2019; Historic England, 2020; JNCC, 2020
Base Map: © Crown copyright and database rights 2020,
Ordnance Survey 0100031673; © OpenStreetMap (and)
contributors, CC-BY-SA

0 2 4 km

Co-ordinate System: British National Grid

PB8164-RHD-ZZ-ON-DR-Z-0131Document No:

0 1 2 Miles



Legend:

625000 630000 635000 640000
32

50
00

33
00

00
33

50
00

±

Report:

Legend:

Site Selection and Assessment of Alternatives
Preliminary Environmental Information Report (PEIR)

REV SCALE SIZE CHK APRDATE

A 23/03/2021 AZ MW MW

DRW

A31:65,000

Sheringham Shoal and 
Dudgeon Extension Projects

Figure 4.5
Scoping Onshore Cable Corridor and 

Constraints
Sheet 2 of 4

Onshore Scoping

Corridor

Norfolk Boreas Red
Line Boundary

Scheduled

Monument

Registered Park and
Garden

Conservation Area

Ancient Woodland

County Wildlife Site
(CWS)

Local Nature
Reserve (LNR)

National Park

Ramsar

Special Protection
Area (SPA)

Special Area of

Conservation (SAC)

Area of Outstanding
Natural Beauty

(AONB)

National Nature
Reserve (NNR)

Sites of Special

Scientific Interest
(SSSI)

RSPB Reserve

Authorised Landfill
Site

Historic Landfill Site

Environment Agency

Main River

Flood Zone 3

Flood Zone 2

High Pressure Gas
Pipe location

Data Sources: © The Crown Estate, 2020; Natural England,
2020; National Trust, 2019; Historic England, 2020; JNCC, 2020
Base Map: © Crown copyright and database rights 2020,
Ordnance Survey 0100031673; © OpenStreetMap (and)
contributors, CC-BY-SA

0 2 4 km

Co-ordinate System: British National Grid

PB8164-RHD-ZZ-ON-DR-Z-0131Document No:

0 1 2 Miles



Legend:

605000 610000 615000 620000
31

50
00

32
00

00
32

50
00

±

Report:

Legend:

Site Selection and Assessment of Alternatives
Preliminary Environmental Information Report (PEIR)

REV SCALE SIZE CHK APRDATE

A 23/03/2021 AZ MW MW

DRW

A31:65,000

Sheringham Shoal and 
Dudgeon Extension Projects

Figure 4.5
Scoping Onshore Cable Corridor and 

Constraints
Sheet 3 of 4

Onshore Scoping

Corridor

Hornsea Project
Three red line
boundary

Norfolk Boreas Red
Line Boundary

Sheringham Shoal
Underground Cable

Scheduled
Monument

Registered Park and
Garden

Conservation Area

Ancient Woodland

County Wildlife Site

(CWS)

Local Nature
Reserve (LNR)

Country Parks

Special Area of

Conservation (SAC)

National Nature
Reserve (NNR)

Sites of Special

Scientific Interest
(SSSI)

Authorised Landfill

Site

Historic Landfill Site

National Trust
Ownership

Environment Agency
Main River

Flood Zone 3

Flood Zone 2

High Pressure Gas

Pipe location

Data Sources: © The Crown Estate, 2020; Natural England,
2020; National Trust, 2019; Historic England, 2020; JNCC, 2020
Base Map: © Crown copyright and database rights 2020,
Ordnance Survey 0100031673; © OpenStreetMap (and)
contributors, CC-BY-SA

0 2 4 km

Co-ordinate System: British National Grid

PB8164-RHD-ZZ-ON-DR-Z-0131Document No:

0 1 2 Miles



Legend:

610000 615000 620000 625000
29

50
00

30
00

00
30

50
00

31
00

00

±

Report:

Legend:

Site Selection and Assessment of Alternatives
Preliminary Environmental Information Report (PEIR)

REV SCALE SIZE CHK APRDATE

A 23/03/2021 AZ MW MW

DRW

A31:65,000

Sheringham Shoal and 
Dudgeon Extension Projects

Figure 4.5
Scoping Onshore Cable Corridor and 

Constraints
Sheet 4 of 4

Onshore Scoping

Corridor

Hornsea Project
Three red line
boundary

Scheduled
Monument

Registered Park and
Garden

Conservation Area

Ancient Woodland

County Wildlife Site

(CWS)

Local Nature
Reserve (LNR)

Country Parks

National Park

Special Area of

Conservation (SAC)

Sites of Special
Scientific Interest
(SSSI)

Authorised Landfill
Site

Historic Landfill Site

Environment Agency
Main River

Flood Zone 3

Flood Zone 2

High Pressure Gas
Pipe location

High Voltage
Underground
Electricity Cable

Electricity

Transmission
Overhead Lines

Data Sources: © The Crown Estate, 2020; Natural England,
2020; National Trust, 2019; Historic England, 2020; JNCC, 2020
Base Map: © Crown copyright and database rights 2020,
Ordnance Survey 0100031673; © OpenStreetMap (and)
contributors, CC-BY-SA

0 2 4 km

Co-ordinate System: British National Grid

PB8164-RHD-ZZ-ON-DR-Z-0131Document No:

0 1 2 Miles



Legend:

600000 610000 620000 630000 640000 650000
30

00
00

31
00

00
32

00
00

33
00

00
34

00
00

±

Report:

Legend:

Site Selection and Assessment of Alternatives
Preliminary Environmental Information Report (PEIR)

REV SCALE SIZE CHK APRDATE

A 23/03/2021 AZ MW MW

DRW

A31:175,000

Sheringham Shoal and 
Dudgeon Extension Projects

Figure 4.6
1km Cable Corridor Options

Onshore Cable Corridor Search Area

Onshore 1km Cable Corridor Options

Data Sources: © Equinor, 2020
Base Map: © Crown copyright and database rights 2020,
Ordnance Survey 0100031673; © OpenStreetMap (and)
contributors, CC-BY-SA
Contains OS data © Crown Copyright and database right 2020

0 5 10 km

Co-ordinate System: British National Grid

PB8164-RHD-ZZ-ON-DR-Z-0132Document No:

0 2.5 5 Miles



Legend:

590000 600000 610000 620000 630000 640000
30

00
00

31
00

00
32

00
00

33
00

00
34

00
00

±

Report:

Legend:

Site Selection and Assessment of Alternatives
Preliminary Environmental Information Report (PEIR)

REV SCALE SIZE CHK APRDATE

A 23/03/2021 AZ MW MW

DRW

A31:175,000

Sheringham Shoal and 
Dudgeon Extension Projects

Figure 4.7
Phase 1 Consultation PEIR Boundary
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Figure 4.8
PEIR Boundaries
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Figure 4.9
Onshore Substation Zones
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Figure 4.10
Onshore Substation Sites
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